Title:

Marina Boat Launch Facility

Restroom

Antioch, CA (P.W. 523-16R)

Bids to be received by 2:00 p.m. December 18, 2018 Office of the City Clerk,

City Hall, Antioch, CA

SCHEDULE OF BID PRICES

Item No.	Unit	Quantity	Description	Unit Price	Extended Amount
1.	Lump Sum	1	Mobilization, complete in place for the lump sum price	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00
2.	Lump Sum	1	Traffic Control, complete in place for the lump sum price	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
3.	Lump Sum	. 1	Water Pollution Control, complete in place for the lump sum price	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 4,200.00
4.	Lump Sum	1	Demolition, Clear and Grub, complete in place for the lump sum price	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 21,000.00
5.	Square Feet	710	Concrete Sidewalk, complete in place for the unit price per square foot	\$ 21.00	\$ 14,910.00
6.	Lineal Feet	15	Concrete Curb, complete in place for the unit price per lineal foot	\$ 91.00	\$ 1,365.00
7.	Lump Sum	1.	Restroom Foundation, complete in place for the lump sum price	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 42,000.00
8.	Lump Sum (S)	1	Restroom, complete in place for the lump sum price	\$245,427.00	\$ 245,427.00
9.	Lump Sum	1 .	Electrical System Modifications, complete in place for the lump sum price	\$ 28,000.00	28,000.00
10.	Lineal Feet	145	Sanitary Sewer Lateral, complete in place for the unit price per lineal foot	\$ 147.00	21,315.00
11.	Lump Sum	1	Water Service, complete in place for the lump sum price	\$ 7,700.00 \$	3 7,700.00
			TOTAL BID PRICE	\$ 424,417.00	- i

TOTAL BID PRICE: Four Hundred twenty four thousand four hundred seventeen &00/100 (Written in Words)

All costs associated with the work required in the Plans and Specifications must be included in the bid items. This certifies that the prices in the proposal include all work as shown in the Plans and Specifications necessary to complete the work, in place and in full working order.

Signature of Bidder

McNabb Construction, Inc.

Company Name Printed

LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

The Bidder is required to furnish the following information in accordance with the provisions of Sections 4100 to 4114, inclusive, of the Public Contract Code of the State of California. This list and information shall include all subcontractors that will perform work, provide labor or render services to the Bidder in connection with the project in an amount in excess of one-half of one percent of the total amount of Bidder's Total Bid Price.

Do not list alternative subcontractors for the same work. Use additional sheets if necessary.

NAME OF SUBCONTRACTOR	LICENSE NUMBER	LOCATION OF/ PLACE OF BUSINESS	TYPE & PERCENTAGE OF WORK
1.			
2.			1
3.		a a	
4.	1	1	
5.			
6.			Ä
7.			И
8.			
9,			
10.	٠		
11.			ii.
12.			
13.			
14.			-
15.			/

END LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

Title:

Marina Boat Launch Facility

Restroom

Antioch, CA (P.W. 523-16R)

Bids to be received by 2:00 p.m. December 18, 2018 Office of the City Clerk, City Hall, Antioch, CA

SCHEDULE OF BID PRICES

No.	Unit	Quantity	Description	Unit Price	Extended Amount
1.	Lump Sum	1	Mobilization, complete in place for the lump sum price	\$ 19,000°° \$	19,000 0,5
2.	Lump Sum	1	Traffic Control, complete in place for the lump sum price	\$ 9,000 00 \$	9,00000
3.	Lump Sum	1	Water Pollution Control, complete in place for the lump sum price	\$ 28 m s	28 111 19
4.	Lump Sum	1	Demolition, Clear and Grub, complete in place for the lump sum price	\$ 23,000 00 \$	23,00000
5.	Square Feet	710	Concrete Sidewalk, complete in place for the unit price per square foot	\$ 2800 \$	19.98000
6,	Lineal Feet	15	Concrete Curb, complete in place for the unit price per lineal foot	\$ 8500 \$	1,27500
7.	Lump Sum	1 .	Restroom Foundation, complete in place for the lump sum price	\$ 54,000 00 \$	54,00000
8.	Lump Sum (S)	1	Restroom, complete in place for the lump sum price	\$ 268,000 00 \$	268,00000
9.	Lump Sum	1	Electrical System Modifications, complete in place for the lump sum price	\$ 31,000 00 \$	31,0000
10.	Lineal Feet	145	Sanitary Sewer Lateral, complete in place for the unit price per lineal foot	V w	57,710,00
11.	Lump Sum	1	Water Service, complete in place for the lump sum price	\$15,00,00 \$	15000,00
			TOTAL BID PRICE	\$ 525,865	,00
	TOTAL BII	D PRICE: _	Five hundred and trenty-fre thousands, (Written in Words)	eight hundred as	al sixty-sire

(Written in Words)

All costs associated with the work required in the Plans and Specifications must be included in the bid

All costs associated with the work required in the Plans and Specifications must be included in the bid items. This certifies that the prices in the proposal include all work as shown in the Plans and Specifications necessary to complete the work, in place and in full working order.

Signature of Bidder

SPOSETO ENGINEERING INC

Company Name Printed

LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

The Bidder is required to furnish the following information in accordance with the provisions of Sections 4100 to 4114, inclusive, of the Public Contract Code of the State of California. This list and information shall include all subcontractors that will perform work, provide labor or render services to the Bidder in connection with the project in an amount in excess of one-half of one percent of the total amount of Bidder's Total Bid Price.

Do not list alternative subcontractors for the same work. Use additional sheets if necessary.

NAME OF SUBCONTRACTOR	LICENSE NUMBER	LOCATION OF/ PLACE OF BUSINESS	TYPE & PERCENTAGE OF WORK	
1. SIERRA TRAFFIC MARKINGS, INC	755317	ROSEVILLE, CA	STRIPING & SIGNAGE 1.7	V.
2. CAMBLIN STEEL SERVICES, INC	218839	ROCKLIN, CA	REBAR 2.2%	
3. PUBLIC RESTROOM COMPANY	822966B	MIDEN, NV	RESTROOM BUILDING 3	1.28
4, 4B-ELECTRIC	1045524 My	OAKLEY, CA GRE	ELECTRICAL Q	*
5. Skyhank Eleutric	1009471	Vacaville, CA	Electrical 3%	
6. Iron Volky Plumbing	1037620	Loli, CA	Plusting 875%	
7.	ě		4	
8.		s		
9.				19
10.	146 146			
11.		2.		
12.				
13.	1	1		
14.	,	2		
15.	54			

END LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

P-6

Title:

Marina Boat Launch Facility

Restroom

Antioch, CA (P.W. 523-16R)

Bids to be received by 2:00 p.m. December 18, 2018 Office of the City Clerk, City Hall, Antioch, CA

SCHEDULE OF BID PRICES

Item No.	Unit	Quantity	Description	Unit Price	Extended Amount
1.	Lump Sum	1	Mobilization, complete in place for the lump sum price	\$40,000	\$40,000
2.	Lump Sum	1	Traffic Control, complete in place for the lump sum price	\$ 9,000	\$ 9,000
3.	Lump Sum	1	Water Pollution Control, complete in place for the lump sum price	\$ 9,500	\$ 2,500
4.	Lump Sum	1	Demolition, Clear and Grub, complete in place for the lump sum price	\$ 60,000	\$ 60,000
5.	Square Feet	710	Concrete Sidewalk, complete in place for the unit price per square foot	\$ 35	\$ 24,850
6.	Lineal Feet	15	Concrete Curb, complete in place for the unit price per lineal foot	\$70	\$ 1,050
7.	Lump Sum	1	Restroom Foundation, complete in place for the lump sum price	\$54.000	\$ 54,000
8.	Lump Sum (S)	1	Restroom, complete in place for the lump sum price	\$26,700	\$226,700
9.	Lump Sum	1	Electrical System Modifications, complete in place for the lump sum price	\$ 27,500	\$ 27,500
10.	Lineal Feet	145	Sanitary Sewer Lateral, complete in place for the unit price per lineal foot	\$ 500	\$72,500
11.	Lump Sum	1	Water Service, complete in place for the lump sum price	\$14,500	\$ 14,500
			TOTAL BID PRICE	\$532 600	~)

TOTAL BID PRICE \$532,600

TOTAL BID PRICE: Five-handred thirty two thousand six-hundred and two (Written in Words)

All costs associated with the work required in the Plans and Specifications must be included in the bid items. This certifies that the prices in the proposal include all work as shown in the Plans and Specifications necessary to complete the work, in place and in full working order.

Signature of Bidder

ALTA ENGINEERING GROUP, INC.
Company Name Printed

LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

The Bidder is required to furnish the following information in accordance with the provisions of Sections 4100 to 4114, inclusive, of the Public Contract Code of the State of California. This list and information shall include all subcontractors that will perform work, provide labor or render services to the Bidder in connection with the project in an amount in excess of one-half of one percent of the total amount of Bidder's Total Bid Price.

Do not list alternative subcontractors for the same work. Use additional sheets if necessary.

NAME OF SUBCONTRACTOR	LICENSE NUMBER	LOCATION OF/ PLACE OF BUSINESS	TYPE & PERCENTAGE OF WORK
1. 4B ELECTRIC	1045524	CATROCO (A) 14361	5%
2. PUBLIC RESTROUM 2. Company 3. Sterra Traffic Marking	8229663	MINDEN, NV 69423	PRE-FAB BLDG 25%
3. Sterra Traffic Marking	766317	9795 Del Road Rocciille, CA	Striping B Signage
4. Cambira Steel		Hi75 Cincinneti Recklant, CA of Rocklin	Rebar 1%
5.		of Rocklin'	
6.			
7.			
8.			
9.			
10.	\$		
11.	2		
12.			
13.		:	
14.			
15.		8	

END LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS